
 

 
Pre Exam Timetable 2026: Leaving Certificate  

Thursday 29th Jan - Friday 13th Feb. 
 

Thursday 29th January  
12.20 - 15.30 Music 
13.00 - 16.00 Accounting H & O 
  
Friday 30th January  
10.10-13.00 English Paper 1 H & O 
  
Tuesday 3rd February  
8.50-12.10 English Paper 2  H & O 
12.10 - 12.45 Lunch 
13.00 - 15.30 Maths Paper 1 H & O 
  
Wednesday 4th February  
10.10-12.00    Irish Paper 1  H 
10.40-12.00   Irish Paper 1  O 
10.25 -12.00   Irish F 
12.00 - 12.45 Lunch 
13.00 – 15.30 Maths Paper 2 H & O 
  
Thursday 5th February  
9.00-12.00 Biology H & O 
12.00 - 12.45 Lunch 
13.00– 15.50 History H & O 
13.00 - 15.30 Art H & O 
  
Friday 6th February  
09.55 – 13.00 
10.40 - 13.00 

Irish Paper 2 H 
Irish Paper 2 O 

  
Monday  9th February  
9.00– 12.00 Physics/Ag Science 
12.00 - 12.45 Lunch 
13.00 – 16.00 
13.00 - 15.30 

Construction H 
Construction O 

  
  



 

Tuesday 10th February  
9.30 – 12.00 French/German H & O 
12.00 - 12.45 Lunch 
13.00 – 15.30 Home Economics H & O 
  
Wednesday 11th February  
9.30-12.00 Applied Maths 
9.30-12.00 LCPE 
12.00 - 12.45 Lunch 
13.00 – 16.00 
13.00 - 15.30  

Business H 
Business O 

Thursday 12th February  
9.10 - 12.00 Geography H & O 
12.00 - 12.45 Lunch 
13.00 – 16.00 
13.00 - 16.00  

D.C.G. H & O 
Chemistry H & O 

  
Friday 13th February  
10.30-13.00 L.C.V.P. - Link Modules 
  

 
Art Practical date T.B.C.  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 

Pre Exam Timetable 2026: Junior Cycle 
Thursday 5th February - Thursday 12th February 2026 

Thurs, 5th February  
08.50 - 10.00 Study 
10.00 – 12.00 English (H & O) 
12.45 - 14.00 Study 
14.00 – 15.30 Home Economics  (Common Level) 
  
Fri, 6th February  
08.50 - 11.00 Study 
11.15 – 13.00 Irish (H & O)  
  
Mon, 9th February  
08.50 - 10.00 Study 
10.00 – 12.00 History (Common Level) 
12.45 - 13.30 Study 
13.30 – 15.30 Geography (Common Level) 
  
Tuesday 10th February  
08.50 - 10.00 Study 
10.00 – 12.00 Maths (H & O) 
12.45 - 13.30 Study 
13.30 – 15.30 Business Studies (Common Level) 
  
Wednesday 11th February  
08.50 - 10.00 Study 
10.00 - 12.00 
10.30 - 12.00 

Technical Graphics (Common Level) 
Music (Common Level) 

12.45 - 13.30 Study 
13.30 - 15.30 Science (Common Level) 
  
Thursday 12th February  
08.50 - 10.20 Art (Common Level) 
10.30 – 12.00 Wood Technology (Common Level) 
12.45 - 13.30 Study 
14.00– 15.30 French/German (Common Level) 
 


